
Carleton St. Hilda’s C.of E. Primary School 
Term Dates for 2024/2025   

 
 

AUTUMN TERM 2024   

School Re-opens to Pupils             Tuesday 3rd September 2024 (at 8.50 a.m. prompt) 

Closure at 3.30 p.m.              Friday 18th October 2024 

Half-term closure   Monday 21.10.2024 – Tuesday 29.10.24 (inclusive.) 

School re-opens   Wednesday 30th October 2024 (at 8.50 a.m. prompt) 

Closure at 2.00 p.m.              Friday 20th December 2024 

Christmas holidays   Monday 23.12.24 – Friday 03.01.25 (inclusive.) 

 
 

SPRING TERM 2025 

School Re-opens to Pupils            Monday 6th January 2025 (at 8.50 a.m. prompt) 

Closure at 3.30 p.m.             Friday 14th February 2025 

Half-term closure    Monday 17.02.25 – Monday 24.02.25 (inclusive.) 

School re-opens   Tuesday 25th February 2025 (at 8.50 a.m. prompt) 

Closure at 2.00 p.m.              Friday 4th April 2025 

Easter holidays   Monday 06.04.25 – Monday 21.04.25 (inclusive). 

 
 

SUMMER TERM 2025 

School Re-opens to Pupils            Tuesday 22nd April 2025 (at 8.50 a.m. prompt) 

May Day Holiday   Monday 5th May 2025 

Closure at 3.30 p.m.              Friday 23rd May 2025 

Half-term closure   Monday 26.05.25 – Monday 02.06.25 (inclusive.) 

School re-opens   Tuesday 3rd June 2025 (at 8.50 a.m. prompt) 

Closure at 2.00 p.m.              Wednesday  23rd July 2025 


